PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:04 PM 9/12/2025 Page 1

Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024
Penn State University

Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC

Results

Results - Women

Baylee Espinosa
Ana Bondy
Isabelle Sanders
Madeline Sanders
Ashlyn Noce
Devon Jackson
Evelyn Younkin
Maris Cobb
Abigail Rogers
Odin Ryer
Chesnee Smith
Cara Zundell
Evangelina Montanye
Izzy Larson

Emma Etters
Annika Shields
Maya Sak
Gabrielle Houck
Rosalia Biundo
Theo Wilkinson
Carolyn Franks
Silvie Hutchinson
Lacey Sheaffer
Jaelyn Chrysler
Kylie Michaels
Sofia Weimer
Madelyn Graves
Julia Bigger
Lana Luke
Brionna Adams
Shae Hopkins
Addison Fry
Autumn Swisher
Ella Yanni
Lauren Benfer
Lyla Moody

Katie Etters
Natalie Jolley
Adalai Carney
Amelia Grassi
Emelia Wolfe
Addison Smith
Grace Fortin
Evey Meckbach
Loghan Klinger
Elisabeth Bordner
Rylan Carney
Carolyn Heidenreich
Vivian Draper
Clara Wade
Abigail McHugh
Ainsley Barabas

Year School Finals Points
12 Lewisburg Area 17:48.6 1
12 Carlisle 18:14.1
11 Williamsport Area 18:30.8 2
11 wWilliamsport Area 18:35.8 3
11 Altoona Area 18:38.4 4
12 State College 18:55.9 5
10 State College 19:02.6 6

9 Towanda Area 19:08.2 7
11 University 19:11.6 8
11 Danville Area 19:22.2 9
12 Hempfield Area 19:26.0 10

9 University 19:27.2 11
12 Boyertown Area 19:32.4 12
11 Towanda Area 19:34.7 13

9 Altoona Area 19:44.5 14
12 Lewisburg Area 19:45.7 15
12 Lewisburg Area 19:46.6 16
11 Red Lion Area 19:47.6
10 University 19:48.3 17
12 Lewisburg Area 19:50.3 18
10 State College 19:54.9 19
10 State College 19:56.4 20
12 State College 19:59.7 21
12 Owego Free Acad 20:09.3 22

9 Danville Area 20:09.6 23

9 Hempfield Area 20:17.5 24
10 Tunkhannock Area 20:26.4 25
12 State College 20:32.5 26
11 Altoona Area 20:32.9 27
11 Altoona Area 20:33.7 28

9 University 20:35.0 29
12 Bellefonte 20:36.2 30
11 State College 20:38.4 31
12 Pine Richland 20:39.2 32
12 Danville Area 20:40.4 33

9 Hempfield Area 20:41.8 34
11 Hollidaysbur 20:42.6 35
12 Bellefonte 20:43.4 36
10 Hollidaysbur 20:46.9 37
10 Danville Area 20:49.2 38

9 Hughesville 20:50.4 39
11 Hollidaysbur 20:50.5 40
12 Hughesville 20:55.3 41
10 Hughesville 20:55.8 42
10 Lewisburg Area 20:56.5 43
12 Carlisle 20:59.9
12 Hollidaysbur 21:00.6 44
10 Juniata 21:11.8
12 Hughesville 21:12.4 45
11 wWwilliamsport Area 21:14.6 46
12 Owego Free Acad 21:15.0 47

9 State College 21:16.1



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License

....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Sophie Fiore
Claire Sahd
Claire Graver
Azlyn Ramus

Ava Kratzer
Liberty Cook
Kenzie Brown
Serena Anmuth
Amilia Coffey
Brenna Pasculal
Ava Hinkle
Teagan Yurocko
Emma Meskanick
Annie Horgas
Kendall Smith
Brianna Evans
Kaitlyn Baylis
Grace Reese
Johanna Pelly
Caroline Madara
Alona Grytsiuk
Kaylee Casagrande
Olivia Myers
Caitlin Knowles
Laura Ochs
Hyrije Trinaku
Kendall Aurand
Emerson Snare
Samantha Bromwell
Ella Beal

Anna Hileman
Anslie Leib
Evangaline Broadrick
Kera Rogers
Lauren Craft
Rose Detar
Cassie Barg
Avery Reese
Licia Harte
Jordyn Wilson
Lucy Diehl

Lila Larson
Inaya Bajwa
Mikayla Groff
Sarah Heath
Sophia Johns
Keira Assalone
Stella Palladino
Sophia Dunn
Alexa Maraldo
Kira Heilman
Mirah Kroll
Lilliana LaFever
Aurora Linton
Chloe Engler

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:04 PM 9/12/2025 Page 2

Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024
Penn State University

10
10

9
11
12
11
10
10
12
10
11
12

9
11
11
12
11

9
11

9
11
11

9
10
12
10

=
o N O

el = o e = e e =
NENMNORFRONONDWMOO WONOWIWWO WIW WL WO

Results

Hollidaysbur
Hempfield
Lewisburg Area
Boyertown Area
Mifflin County
Mifflin County
Towanda Area
Lewisburg Area
Mifflin County
Danville Area
Hazleton Area
Pine Richland
Hempfield Area
State College
South Williamsport
Hempfield
State College
Hempfield Area
Williamsport Area
Pine Richland
Pine Richland
Hazleton Area
State College
State College
Hughesville
Hempfield
Shikellamy
Altoona Area
Danville Area
Lewisburg Area
Hollidaysbur
Hazleton Area
Altoona Area
University
State College
Red Lion Area
Pine Richland
Hempfield Area
State College
State College
Danville Area
Towanda Area
Lewisburg Area
Hempfield
Owego Free Acad
Danville Area
St. Marys Area
Owego Free Acad
University
Boyertown Area
Boyertown Area
Hempfield
Owego Free Acad
Hempfield
Boyertown Area

21:
21:
21:

21
21
21

21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

22
22
22

22

22:
22:
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22

22
22:
22:

22

22
22
22
22:
22:
22:
22
22
22
22:

22

22:
22
22
22
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:

16.
17.
19.
:20.
122,
:26.
31.
33.
:34.
34,
39.
48.
54,
58.
58.
:59.
01.
05.
10.
:13.
14.
16.
16.
16.
19.
:20.
:21.
122,
:24.
:24.
31.
32.
32.
:34.
34,
36.
40.
41.
42
42
43,
43,
44,
48,
:49.
50.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
01.
05.
06.
07.

CQOUNNNDNPPWOWOHTOITWhdhhRPRLR OOOWOPNNMNREREMMJODDOR,R JOODNOUUIDdWOHOTOOORFE WJ00WODOWERE DR WO

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77

78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:04 PM 9/12/2025 Page 3
Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024
Penn State University

Results
....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC
108 Stella Freedman 12 Hempfield 23:08.4 90
109 Brooklyn Knox 9 Pine Richland 23:09.8 91
110 Abby Brady 12 Danville Area 23:10.1
111 Charlotte Ronk 10 Shikellamy 23:11.7 92
112 Abigail Anderson 11 Mifflin County 23:17.4 93
113 Cami Wolfe 11 Hempfield 23:17.7
114 Madison Smith 11 Hempfield 23:17.9
115 Addison Franchak 10 Pine Richland 23:18.9 94
116 Nora Statler 12 Hollidaysbur 23:21.6 95
117 Abigail Harkins 11 Altoona Area 23:22.0 96
118 Zoe Pollock 10 Hazleton Area 23:22.3 97
119 Stella Sload 11 Hempfield 23:22.5
120 Mikayla Tager 9 University 23:24.4 98
121 Lizzy Massie 11 Mifflin County 23:25.4 99
122 Lola Kastner 10 Williamsport Area 23:28.4 100
123 Jane Berger 10 Shikellamy 23:32.6 101
124 Josie Watt 11 Hollidaysbur 23:39.3
125 Julia Camp 12 Boyertown Area 23:42.0 102
126 Jordyn Riley 9 Pine Richland 23:45.5
127 Andrea Benfer 10 Boyertown Area 23:46.1 103
128 Isabella Nied 9 Danville Area 23:48.9
129 Sophia Hamby 12 Hempfield 23:52.1
130 Elizabeth West 12 University 23:53.4
131 Christine Diaz 12 Hollidaysbur 23:54.0
132 Emma Kilheffer 9 Hempfield 23:57.2
133 Sophia Poust 11 Hughesville 23:59.7 104
134 Emma Trafton 12 Shikellamy 23:59.8 105
135 Jillina Sawicki 11 Red Lion Area 24:00.6
136 Rowyn Resig 9 Altoona Area 24:07.6
137 Leila Cobb 11 Towanda Area 24:12.1 106
138 Faith Hale 10 Williamsport Area 24:12.6 107
139 Hazel Gatski 12 Danville Area 24:12.9
140 Megan Buchanan 11 Lewisburg Area 24:14.2
141 Leah Clippinger 9 Red Lion Area 24:16.9
142 Kaelynn Murtiff 9 Altoona Area 24:22.3
143 Francesca Canty 9 Hempfield 24:24.3
144 Angie Tavani 11 Towanda Area 24:26.0 108
145 Violet Eckels 10 St. Marys Area 24:32.7
146 Kalia Read 9 Tunkhannock Area 24:38.7 109
147 Taylor Albanese 11 Boyertown Area 24:44.6
148 Emily Woods 10 University 24:45.1
149 Laura Wade 10 Williamsport Area 24:50.3 110
150 Julia Ernst 11 Hempfield 24:51.9
151 Katelyn Bowling 11 Pine Richland 24:55.3
152 Olivia Walker 10 Danville Area 24:56.9
153 Emily Zenobia 9 Hollidaysbur 25:03.9
154 Stella Bowman 9 Shikellamy 25:05.5 111
155 Annie Downs 9 Hempfield Area 25:19.4 112
156 Audrey Collins 9 Lewisburg Area 25:27.7
157 Erendira Martinez-Ramire 10 Juniata 25:29.1
158 Regan Read 9 Danville Area 25:30.7
159 Natalie Etters 12 Altoona Area 25:35.2
160 Grace Frank 11 Hempfield 25:44 .4
161 Madie Sisock 9 Hazleton Area 25:49.4 113
162 Caroline Palopoli 12 Mifflin County 25:51.2 114



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:04 PM 9/12/2025 Page 4
Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024

Penn State University

Results
....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC

163 Aalyn Cernuska 11 Bellefonte 25:57.8 115
164 Avi Sasso 11 Pine Richland 25:58.3

165 Sydney Hackenberg 12 Danville Area 26:00.9

166 Ryanne Resig 11 Altoona Area 26:13.6

167 Jordyn Mandel 11 Pine Richland 26:15.4

168 Sophia King 9 Pine Richland 26:16.3

169 Rowen Kreisher 10 Williamsport Area 26:16.7

170 Alexa Ustonofski 9 Hazleton Area 26:17.2 116
171 Haddie Lutz 9 Bellefonte 26:20.1 117
172 Emily Moretz 9 Bellefonte 26:30.7 118
173 Selena Mayall-Marker 11 Juniata 26:33.1

174 Reagan Sheetz 10 Mifflin County 26:34.0 119
175 Annabelle Demko 9 Pine Richland 26:36.4

176 Samantha Angelo 10 Pine Richland 26:37.8

177 Morgan Fredericks 9 Hazleton Area 26:39.9 120
178 Ella Zimmerman 9 Juniata 26:54.3

179 Madison Baumgardner 10 Mifflin County 26:59.4

180 Gianna Quaglianni 10 St. Marys Area 27:04.7

181 Katie Rodgers 9 Hazleton Area 27:11.0

182 Carolyn Schuyler 10 Owego Free Acad 27:17.9 121
183 Mercede DelLorenzo 9 Hazleton Area 27:22.8

184 Sydney Siperko 9 Hughesville 27:28.8 122
185 Azure Bruehwiler 10 University 27:28.9

186 Lexi Alexander 11 Pine Richland 27:31.8

187 Diana Whitenight 10 Danville Area 27:35.1

188 Kayleigh Kovalchick 9 Tunkhannock Area 27:41.7 123
189 Abby Solomon 12 Shikellamy 27:53.1 124
190 Isla Elggren 9 Boyertown Area 27:56.4

191 Amber Vincent 10 University 27:58.8

192 Maya Morgan 12 Mifflin County 28:00.4

193 Nola Rosenbarker 9 Owego Free Acad 29:02.2 125
194 Aubrey Garringer 10 Shikellamy 29:02.8 126
195 Paige DeProspero 9 Owego Free Acad 29:02.9

196 Hailey Evans 10 Shikellamy 29:24.9

197 Riley Ferguson 11 Altoona Area 29:25.6

198 Laura Frangella 10 Tunkhannock Area 29:30.6 127
199 Megan Showers 9 Bellefonte 29:33.9 128
200 Molly Showers 9 Bellefonte 29:44.9 129
201 Lyanie Delorenzo 9 Hazleton Area 29:58.4
202 Addison McKnight 10 Hempfield Area 30:26.3
203 Eden Smith 9 Mifflin County 30:38.3
204 Carys Morgan 9 Mifflin County 31:21.3
205 Kerensa Cronin 9 South Williamsport 32:38.1
206 Hailey Hakes 11 Lewisburg Area 32:50.4
207 Eva Molina 12 Tunkhannock Area 34:08.6 130
208 Ana Helbig 9 University 34:13.5
209 Ana Galvez Tolia 9 University 34:57.6

-- Delilah Worthington 12 Hughesville DNF

-— Kimberly Ramirez 11 Hazleton Area DNS

-—- Audrey Berry 10 Shikellamy DNS



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:04 PM 9/12/2025 Page 5
Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024
Penn State University

Results
....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Women
1 State College 71 5 6 19 20 21 26 31
Total Time: 1:37:49.50
Average: 19:33.90
2 Lewisburg Area 93 1 15 16 18 43 50 55
Total Time: 1:38:07.70
Average: 19:37.54
3 University 140 8 11 17 29 75 83 98
Total Time: 1:41:36.30
Average: 20:19.26
4 Altoona Area 143 4 14 27 28 70 74 96
Total Time: 1:41:51.90
Average: 20:22.38
5 Danville Area 160 9 23 33 38 57 71 78
Total Time: 1:42:36.30
Average: 20:31.26
6 Hempfield Area 190 10 24 34 60 62 77 112
Total Time: 1:44:24.90
Average: 20:52.98

7 Hollidaysburg Senior High 204 35 37 40 44 48 72 95
Total Time: 1:44:37.40

Average: 20:55.48

8 Williamsport Area 214 2 3 46 63 100 107 110
Total Time: 1:44:00.00
Average: 20:48.00

9 Hughesville 234 39 41 42 45 67 104 122
Total Time: 1:46:13.61
Average: 21:14.72

10 Towanda Area 259 7 13 54 79 106 108

Total Time: 1:47:09.70
Average: 21:25.94

11 Pine Richland 296 32 59 64 65 76 91 94
Total Time: 1:49:37.10
Average: 21:55.42

12 Owego Free Acad 319 22 47 81 82 87 121 125
Total Time: 1:50:16.20
Average: 22:03.24

13 Boyertown Area 321 12 51 84 85 89 102 103
Total Time: 1:49:58.00
Average: 21:59.60

14 Hempfield 344 49 61 68 80 86 88 90

Total Time: 1:51:26.90
Average: 22:17.38



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:04 PM 9/12/2025 Page 6
Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024
Penn State University

Results
....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC
15 Mifflin County 353 52 53 56 93 99 114 119
Total Time: 1:51:05.70
Average: 22:13.14
16 Hazleton Area 407 58 66 73 97 113 116 120
Total Time: 1:55:39.80
Average: 23:07.96
17 Bellefonte 416 30 36 115 117 118 128 129
Total Time: 2:00:08.20
Average: 24:01.64
18 Shikellamy 478 69 92 101 105 111 124 126
Total Time: 1:58:10.60
Average: 23:38.12
19 Tunkhannock Area 514 25 109 123 127 130

Total Time: 2:16:26.00
Average: 27:17.20



