

Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024
Penn State University
Results

Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC

Name	Year	School	Finals	Points
Results - Women				
1 Baylee Espinosa	12	Lewisburg Area	17:48.6	1
2 Ana Bondy	12	Carlisle	18:14.1	
3 Isabelle Sanders	11	Williamsport Area	18:30.8	2
4 Madeline Sanders	11	Williamsport Area	18:35.8	3
5 Ashlyn Noce	11	Altoona Area	18:38.4	4
6 Devon Jackson	12	State College	18:55.9	5
7 Evelyn Younkin	10	State College	19:02.6	6
8 Maris Cobb	9	Towanda Area	19:08.2	7
9 Abigail Rogers	11	University	19:11.6	8
10 Odin Ryer	11	Danville Area	19:22.2	9
11 Chesnee Smith	12	Hempfield Area	19:26.0	10
12 Cara Zundell	9	University	19:27.2	11
13 Evangelina Montanye	12	Boyertown Area	19:32.4	12
14 Izzy Larson	11	Towanda Area	19:34.7	13
15 Emma Etters	9	Altoona Area	19:44.5	14
16 Annika Shields	12	Lewisburg Area	19:45.7	15
17 Maya Sak	12	Lewisburg Area	19:46.6	16
18 Gabrielle Houck	11	Red Lion Area	19:47.6	
19 Rosalia Biundo	10	University	19:48.3	17
20 Theo Wilkinson	12	Lewisburg Area	19:50.3	18
21 Carolyn Franks	10	State College	19:54.9	19
22 Silvie Hutchinson	10	State College	19:56.4	20
23 Lacey Sheaffer	12	State College	19:59.7	21
24 Jaelyn Chrysler	12	Owego Free Acad	20:09.3	22
25 Kylie Michaels	9	Danville Area	20:09.6	23
26 Sofia Weimer	9	Hempfield Area	20:17.5	24
27 Madelyn Graves	10	Tunkhannock Area	20:26.4	25
28 Julia Bigger	12	State College	20:32.5	26
29 Lana Luke	11	Altoona Area	20:32.9	27
30 Brionna Adams	11	Altoona Area	20:33.7	28
31 Shae Hopkins	9	University	20:35.0	29
32 Addison Fry	12	Bellefonte	20:36.2	30
33 Autumn Swisher	11	State College	20:38.4	31
34 Ella Yanni	12	Pine Richland	20:39.2	32
35 Lauren Benfer	12	Danville Area	20:40.4	33
36 Lyla Moody	9	Hempfield Area	20:41.8	34
37 Katie Etters	11	Hollidaysbur	20:42.6	35
38 Natalie Jolley	12	Bellefonte	20:43.4	36
39 Adalai Carney	10	Hollidaysbur	20:46.9	37
40 Amelia Grassi	10	Danville Area	20:49.2	38
41 Emelia Wolfe	9	Hughesville	20:50.4	39
42 Addison Smith	11	Hollidaysbur	20:50.5	40
43 Grace Fortin	12	Hughesville	20:55.3	41
44 Evey Meckbach	10	Hughesville	20:55.8	42
45 Loghan Klinger	10	Lewisburg Area	20:56.5	43
46 Elisabeth Bordner	12	Carlisle	20:59.9	
47 Rylan Carney	12	Hollidaysbur	21:00.6	44
48 Carolyn Heidenreich	10	Juniata	21:11.8	
49 Vivian Draper	12	Hughesville	21:12.4	45
50 Clara Wade	11	Williamsport Area	21:14.6	46
51 Abigail McHugh	12	Owego Free Acad	21:15.0	47
52 Ainsley Barabas	9	State College	21:16.1	

Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024
Penn State University
Results

....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC

53	Sophie Fiore	10	Hollidaysbur	21:16.8	48
54	Claire Sahd	10	Hempfield	21:17.9	49
55	Claire Graver	9	Lewisburg Area	21:19.3	50
56	Azlyn Ramus	11	Boyertown Area	21:20.1	51
57	Ava Kratzer	12	Mifflin County	21:22.4	52
58	Liberty Cook	11	Mifflin County	21:26.1	53
59	Kenzie Brown	10	Towanda Area	21:31.3	54
60	Serena Anmuth	10	Lewisburg Area	21:33.9	55
61	Amilia Coffey	12	Mifflin County	21:34.4	56
62	Brenna Pascual	10	Danville Area	21:34.9	57
63	Ava Hinkle	11	Hazleton Area	21:39.8	58
64	Teagan Yurocko	12	Pine Richland	21:48.7	59
65	Emma Meskanick	9	Hempfield Area	21:54.3	60
66	Annie Horgas	11	State College	21:58.1	
67	Kendall Smith	11	South Williamsport	21:58.6	
68	Brianna Evans	12	Hempfield	21:59.0	61
69	Kaitlyn Baylis	11	State College	22:01.6	
70	Grace Reese	9	Hempfield Area	22:05.3	62
71	Johanna Pelly	11	Williamsport Area	22:10.4	63
72	Caroline Madara	9	Pine Richland	22:13.5	64
73	Alona Grytsiuk	11	Pine Richland	22:14.9	65
74	Kaylee Casagrande	11	Hazleton Area	22:16.2	66
75	Olivia Myers	9	State College	22:16.6	
76	Caitlin Knowles	10	State College	22:16.6	
77	Laura Ochs	12	Hughesville	22:19.7	67
78	Hyrije Trinaku	10	Hempfield	22:20.1	68
79	Kendall Aurand	9	Shikellamy	22:21.0	69
80	Emerson Snare	12	Altoona Area	22:22.4	70
81	Samantha Bromwell	9	Danville Area	22:24.5	71
82	Ella Beal	9	Lewisburg Area	22:24.7	
83	Anna Hileman	9	Hollidaysbur	22:31.4	72
84	Anslie Leib	9	Hazleton Area	22:32.1	73
85	Evangelina Broadrick	9	Altoona Area	22:32.2	74
86	Kera Rogers	9	University	22:34.2	75
87	Lauren Craft	10	State College	22:34.4	
88	Rose Detar	9	Red Lion Area	22:36.9	
89	Cassie Barg	9	Pine Richland	22:40.8	76
90	Avery Reese	9	Hempfield Area	22:41.0	77
91	Licia Harte	10	State College	22:42.0	
92	Jordyn Wilson	12	State College	22:42.9	
93	Lucy Diehl	10	Danville Area	22:43.1	78
94	Lila Larson	9	Towanda Area	22:43.4	79
95	Inaya Bajwa	10	Lewisburg Area	22:44.3	
96	Mikayla Groff	10	Hempfield	22:48.7	80
97	Sarah Heath	8	Owego Free Acad	22:49.8	81
98	Sophia Johns	12	Danville Area	22:50.6	
99	Keira Assalone	10	St. Marys Area	22:55.3	
100	Stella Palladino	12	Owego Free Acad	22:56.9	82
101	Sophia Dunn	9	University	22:57.3	83
102	Alexa Maraldo	11	Boyertown Area	22:58.4	84
103	Kira Heilman	9	Boyertown Area	22:59.2	85
104	Mirah Kroll	12	Hempfield	23:01.2	86
105	Lilliana LaFever	12	Owego Free Acad	23:05.2	87
106	Aurora Linton	11	Hempfield	23:06.9	88
107	Chloe Engler	12	Boyertown Area	23:07.9	89

Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024
Penn State University
Results

....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC

108	Stella Freedman	12	Hempfield	23:08.4	90
109	Brooklyn Knox	9	Pine Richland	23:09.8	91
110	Abby Brady	12	Danville Area	23:10.1	
111	Charlotte Ronk	10	Shikellamy	23:11.7	92
112	Abigail Anderson	11	Mifflin County	23:17.4	93
113	Cami Wolfe	11	Hempfield	23:17.7	
114	Madison Smith	11	Hempfield	23:17.9	
115	Addison Franchak	10	Pine Richland	23:18.9	94
116	Nora Statler	12	Hollidaysbur	23:21.6	95
117	Abigail Harkins	11	Altoona Area	23:22.0	96
118	Zoe Pollock	10	Hazleton Area	23:22.3	97
119	Stella Sload	11	Hempfield	23:22.5	
120	Mikayla Tager	9	University	23:24.4	98
121	Lizzy Massie	11	Mifflin County	23:25.4	99
122	Lola Kastner	10	Williamsport Area	23:28.4	100
123	Jane Berger	10	Shikellamy	23:32.6	101
124	Josie Watt	11	Hollidaysbur	23:39.3	
125	Julia Camp	12	Boyertown Area	23:42.0	102
126	Jordyn Riley	9	Pine Richland	23:45.5	
127	Andrea Benfer	10	Boyertown Area	23:46.1	103
128	Isabella Nied	9	Danville Area	23:48.9	
129	Sophia Hamby	12	Hempfield	23:52.1	
130	Elizabeth West	12	University	23:53.4	
131	Christine Diaz	12	Hollidaysbur	23:54.0	
132	Emma Kilheffer	9	Hempfield	23:57.2	
133	Sophia Poust	11	Hughesville	23:59.7	104
134	Emma Trafton	12	Shikellamy	23:59.8	105
135	Jillina Sawicki	11	Red Lion Area	24:00.6	
136	Rowyn Resig	9	Altoona Area	24:07.6	
137	Leila Cobb	11	Towanda Area	24:12.1	106
138	Faith Hale	10	Williamsport Area	24:12.6	107
139	Hazel Gatski	12	Danville Area	24:12.9	
140	Megan Buchanan	11	Lewisburg Area	24:14.2	
141	Leah Clippinger	9	Red Lion Area	24:16.9	
142	Kaelynn Murtiff	9	Altoona Area	24:22.3	
143	Francesca Canty	9	Hempfield	24:24.3	
144	Angie Tavani	11	Towanda Area	24:26.0	108
145	Violet Eckels	10	St. Marys Area	24:32.7	
146	Kalia Read	9	Tunkhannock Area	24:38.7	109
147	Taylor Albanese	11	Boyertown Area	24:44.6	
148	Emily Woods	10	University	24:45.1	
149	Laura Wade	10	Williamsport Area	24:50.3	110
150	Julia Ernst	11	Hempfield	24:51.9	
151	Katelyn Bowling	11	Pine Richland	24:55.3	
152	Olivia Walker	10	Danville Area	24:56.9	
153	Emily Zenobia	9	Hollidaysbur	25:03.9	
154	Stella Bowman	9	Shikellamy	25:05.5	111
155	Annie Downs	9	Hempfield Area	25:19.4	112
156	Audrey Collins	9	Lewisburg Area	25:27.7	
157	Erendira Martinez-Ramire	10	Juniata	25:29.1	
158	Regan Read	9	Danville Area	25:30.7	
159	Natalie Etters	12	Altoona Area	25:35.2	
160	Grace Frank	11	Hempfield	25:44.4	
161	Madie Sisock	9	Hazleton Area	25:49.4	113
162	Caroline Palopoli	12	Mifflin County	25:51.2	114

Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024
Penn State University
Results

....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC

163 Aalyn Cernuska	11 Bellefonte	25:57.8	115
164 Avi Sasso	11 Pine Richland	25:58.3	
165 Sydney Hackenberg	12 Danville Area	26:00.9	
166 Ryanne Resig	11 Altoona Area	26:13.6	
167 Jordyn Mandel	11 Pine Richland	26:15.4	
168 Sophia King	9 Pine Richland	26:16.3	
169 Rowen Kreisher	10 Williamsport Area	26:16.7	
170 Alexa Ustonofski	9 Hazleton Area	26:17.2	116
171 Haddie Lutz	9 Bellefonte	26:20.1	117
172 Emily Moretz	9 Bellefonte	26:30.7	118
173 Selena Mayall-Marker	11 Juniata	26:33.1	
174 Reagan Sheetz	10 Mifflin County	26:34.0	119
175 Annabelle Demko	9 Pine Richland	26:36.4	
176 Samantha Angelo	10 Pine Richland	26:37.8	
177 Morgan Fredericks	9 Hazleton Area	26:39.9	120
178 Ella Zimmerman	9 Juniata	26:54.3	
179 Madison Baumgardner	10 Mifflin County	26:59.4	
180 Gianna Quaglianni	10 St. Marys Area	27:04.7	
181 Katie Rodgers	9 Hazleton Area	27:11.0	
182 Carolyn Schuyler	10 Owego Free Acad	27:17.9	121
183 Mercede DeLorenzo	9 Hazleton Area	27:22.8	
184 Sydney Siperko	9 Hughesville	27:28.8	122
185 Azure Bruehwiler	10 University	27:28.9	
186 Lexi Alexander	11 Pine Richland	27:31.8	
187 Diana Whitenight	10 Danville Area	27:35.1	
188 Kayleigh Kovalchick	9 Tunkhannock Area	27:41.7	123
189 Abby Solomon	12 Shikellamy	27:53.1	124
190 Isla Elggren	9 Boyertown Area	27:56.4	
191 Amber Vincent	10 University	27:58.8	
192 Maya Morgan	12 Mifflin County	28:00.4	
193 Nola Rosenbarker	9 Owego Free Acad	29:02.2	125
194 Aubrey Garringer	10 Shikellamy	29:02.8	126
195 Paige DeProspero	9 Owego Free Acad	29:02.9	
196 Hailey Evans	10 Shikellamy	29:24.9	
197 Riley Ferguson	11 Altoona Area	29:25.6	
198 Laura Frangella	10 Tunkhannock Area	29:30.6	127
199 Megan Showers	9 Bellefonte	29:33.9	128
200 Molly Showers	9 Bellefonte	29:44.9	129
201 Lyanie DeLorenzo	9 Hazleton Area	29:58.4	
202 Addison McKnight	10 Hempfield Area	30:26.3	
203 Eden Smith	9 Mifflin County	30:38.3	
204 Carys Morgan	9 Mifflin County	31:21.3	
205 Kerensa Cronin	9 South Williamsport	32:38.1	
206 Hailey Hakes	11 Lewisburg Area	32:50.4	
207 Eva Molina	12 Tunkhannock Area	34:08.6	130
208 Ana Helbig	9 University	34:13.5	
209 Ana Galvez Tolia	9 University	34:57.6	
-- Delilah Worthington	12 Hughesville	DNF	
-- Kimberly Ramirez	11 Hazleton Area	DNS	
-- Audrey Berry	10 Shikellamy	DNS	

Harry Groves Spiked Shoe Invitational - 9/13/2024
Penn State University
Results

....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC

15 Mifflin County	353	52	53	56	93	99	114	119
Total Time:	1:51:05.70							
Average:	22:13.14							
16 Hazleton Area	407	58	66	73	97	113	116	120
Total Time:	1:55:39.80							
Average:	23:07.96							
17 Bellefonte	416	30	36	115	117	118	128	129
Total Time:	2:00:08.20							
Average:	24:01.64							
18 Shikellamy	478	69	92	101	105	111	124	126
Total Time:	1:58:10.60							
Average:	23:38.12							
19 Tunkhannock Area	514	25	109	123	127	130		
Total Time:	2:16:26.00							
Average:	27:17.20							